HPH CHUCKS
Standard Programme – Performance Clamping
1
STANDARD PROGRAMME | Introduction
On using tools, their connection to the machine
spindle, and therefore the clamping technology,
plays a central role that is often undervalued.
On fine machining parts, very good results can

d 1 d 2 d 3
3 °
l4
l2
l3
G
ISO
7388-1
Form
AD/AF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
40 6 12 49.5 120 37 10 79.9 M5 2.5 1.2 15.404.40.06.Z/120 30655468
40 8 14 49.5 120 37 10 79.9 M6 3 1.2 15.404.40.08.Z/120 30655469
40 10 16 49.5 120 41 10 80.9 M8x1 3 1.2 15.404.40.10.Z/120 30655470
40 12 18 49.5 120 46 10 81.9 M10x1 5 1.2 15.404.40.12.Z/120 30655471
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HPH - High Performance Holder
HPH 3° MULTI, DIN69871, Form AD/AF
(prev. DIN 69871-AD/B), narrow design, 3°

h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
l4
d
1
d
2
d
3
l 3
l2
G
40 6 32 50 75 37 10 26 M5x15 2.5 1.4 15.407.40.06.Z 30339747
40 8 34 50 75 37 10 27 M6x15 3 1.4 15.407.40.08.Z 30339749
40 10 36 50 80 41 10 32 M8x1x15.5 3 1.4 15.407.40.10.Z 30339750
40 12 38 50 85 46 10 37 M10x1x9.8 5 1.5 15.407.40.12.Z 30339751
40 14 40 50 85 46 10 37 M10x1x13 5 1.6 15.407.40.14.Z 30339752
40 16 42 50 90 49 10 42 M12x1x15 5 1.6 15.407.40.16.Z 30339753
40 18 44 50 90 49 10 42 M12x1x17 5 1.7 15.407.40.18.Z 30339754
40 20 48 50 95 51 10 45 M16x1x15.8 5 1.7 15.407.40.20.Z 30339755
40 25 57 50 110 57 10 60 M16x1x19.8 5 2.2 15.407.40.25.Z 30339756
40 32 63 50 120 61 10 65 M16x1x25.8 5 2.5 15.407.40.32.Z 30339758
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

Form
AD/AF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d
1
d
2
l2
l3
G
40 12 42 50 46 10 M8x1x13.5 3 1 15.408.40.12.Z 30494111
40 20 49 64.5 51 10 M16x1x13.5 8 1.4 15.408.40.20.Z 30372360
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HPH - High Performance Holder DIN69871, Form AD/AF
(prev. DIN 69871-AD/B), short heavy duty design
Nominal size

Cutwel Ltd     |     Tel: 01924 869 610     |     Email: sales@cutwel.net     |     Web: www.cutwel.co.uk
ISO
7388-1
Form
AD/AF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l2
l1
d 1 d 2
l 3
G
40 12 42 50 46 10 M8X1 3 1 15.408.40.12.KKB 30565346
40 16 46 64.5 49 10 M12x1 5 1.3 15.408.40.16.KKB 30565347
40 20 49 64.5 51 10 M16x1 8 1.4 15.408.40.20.KKB 30565348
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

7388-1
Form
AD/AF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d
2d
1
l3
l2
G
50 12 42 50 46 10 M8x1x13.5 3 2.8 15.408.50.12.Z 30515413
50 20 49 64.5 51 10 M16x1x13.5 8 3.1 15.408.50.20.Z 30435618
50 32 72 81 61 10 M16x1x13.5 8 4.1 15.408.50.32.Z 30471202
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HPH - High Performance Holder DIN69871, Form AD/AF
(prev. DIN 69871-AD/B), short heavy duty design
Nominal size

d 1 d 2 d 3
3 °
l4
l2
l3
G
DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
63 6 12 50 120 37 10 73 M5 2.5 0.9 16.404.63.06.Z/120 30655463
63 8 14 50 120 37 10 74 M6 3 0.9 16.404.63.08.Z/120 30655465
63 10 16 50 120 41 10 74 M8x1 3 1 16.404.63.10.Z/120 30655466
63 12 18 50 120 46 10 75 M10x1 5 1 16.404.63.12.Z/120 30655467
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

d
2d
1
l2
l3
G
DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
63 6 32 50 80 37 10 26 M5x15 2.5 1.1 16.407.63.06.Z 30339759
63 8 34 50 80 37 10 27 M6x15 3 1.1 16.407.63.08.Z 30339760
63 10 36 50 85 41 10 32 M8x1x15.5 3 1.2 16.407.63.10.Z 30339761
63 12 38 52.5 90 46 10 37 M10x1x9.8 5 1.3 16.407.63.12.Z 30339762
63 14 40 52.5 90 46 10 37 M10x1x13 5 1.3 16.407.63.14.Z 30339763
63 16 42 52.5 95 49 10 42 M12x1x15 5 1.5 16.407.63.16.Z 30339764
63 18 44 52.5 95 49 10 42 M12x1x17 5 1.5 16.407.63.18.Z 30339765
63 20 48 52.5 100 51 10 45 M16x1x15.8 5 1.5 16.407.63.20.Z 30339766
63 25 57 53 120 57 10 62 M16x1x19.8 5 2.1 16.407.63.25.Z 30339767
63 32 63 53 125 61 10 62 M16x1x25.8 5 2.3 16.407.63.32.Z 30339768
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HPH - High Performance Holder DIN 69893-HSK A
Short narrow design
Nominal size

h6
25000
min
G 2.5
G
l 2
l3
d
1
d
2
d
3
l 4
l1
63 12 42 52.5 80 46 10 34 M8x1 3 1.1 16.408.63.12.Z 30494132
63 20 49 52.5 80 51 10 36 M8x1 3 1.3 16.408.63.20.Z 30372363
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d
1
d
2
d
3
l 4
l2
l3
G
63 12 42 52.5 80 46 10 34 M8x1 3 1.6 16.408.63.12.KKB 30565349
63 16 46 52.5 80 49 10 35 M8x1 3 1.4 16.408.63.16.KKB 30565353
63 20 49 52.5 80 51 10 36 M8x1 3 1.4 16.408.63.20.KKB 30565354
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
Nominal size
HSK-A
Dimensions G sw Weight

3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l2
l3
G
d
3
d
2d
1
l1
l4
100 6 32 50 85 37 10 26 M5x15 2.5 2.8 16.407.100.06.Z 30469210
100 8 34 50 85 37 10 27 M6x15 3 2.8 16.407.100.08.Z 30469216
100 10 36 50 90 41 10 32 M8x1x15.5 3 2.9 16.407.100.10.Z 30469218
100 12 38 52.5 95 46 10 37 M10x1x9.8 5 2.9 16.407.100.12.Z 30469220
100 14 40 52.5 95 46 10 37 M10x1x13 5 2.9 16.407.100.14.Z 30469221
100 16 42 52.5 100 49 10 42 M12x1x15 5 3 16.407.100.16.Z 30469222
100 18 44 52.5 100 49 10 42 M12x1x17 5 3 16.407.100.18.Z 30469229
100 20 48 52.5 105 51 10 45 M16x1x15.8 5 3 16.407.100.20.Z 30469233
100 25 57 63 115 57 10 60 M16x1x19.8 5 3.8 16.407.100.25.Z 30469234
100 32 63 75 120 61 10 60 M16x1x25.8 5 4 16.407.100.32.Z 30469236
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

d
2d
1
G
l3
l2
DIN
69893
Form
A
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
100 12 42 52.5 85 46 10 34 M8x1 3 2.1 16.408.100.12.Z 30515435
100 20 49 52.5 85 51 10 36 M8x1 3 2.6 16.408.100.20.Z 30436113
100 32 68 72 100 61 10 42 M8x1 3 3.8 16.408.100.32.Z 30471219
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
Nominal size
HSK-A
Dimensions G sw Weight

l1
d 1 d 2 d 3
3 °
l4
l2
l3
G
h6
3 µm
25000
min
G 2.5
7388-2
ISO Form
JD/JF
40 6 12 49.5 120 37 10 71.9 M5 2.5 1.3 22.404.40.06.Z.120 30756850
40 8 14 49.5 120 37 10 72.4 M6 3 1.3 22.404.40.08.Z.120 30756851
40 10 16 49.5 120 41 10 72.9 M8x1 3 1.3 22.404.40.10.Z.120 30756852
40 12 18 49.5 120 46 10 73.4 M10x1 5 1.3 22.404.40.12.Z.120 30756853
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

d
2
d
3
l2
l3
G
7388-2
ISO Form
JD/JF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
40 6 32 50 80 37 10 26 M5x12.5 2.5 1.6 22.407.40.06.Z 30466220
40 8 34 50 80 37 10 27 M6x12.5 3 1.6 22.407.40.08.Z 30466222
40 10 36 50 85 41 10 32 M8x1x13.5 3 1.6 22.407.40.10.Z 30466224
40 12 38 50 90 46 10 37 M10x1x13.5 5 1.7 22.407.40.12.Z 30466234
40 14 40 50 90 46 10 37 M10x1x13.5 5 1.8 22.407.40.14.Z 30466239
40 16 42 50 95 49 10 42 M12x1x13.5 5 1.8 22.407.40.16.Z 30466242
40 18 44 50 95 49 10 42 M12x1x13.5 5 1.9 22.407.40.18.Z 30466244
40 20 48 50 100 51 10 45 M16x1x13.5 8 1.9 22.407.40.20.Z 30466246
40 25 57 52 110 57 10 60 M16x1x13.5 8 2.4 22.407.40.25.Z 30466250
40 32 63 62 120 61 10 65 M16x1x13.5 8 2.7 22.407.40.32.Z 30466252
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
Nominal size
BT
Dimensions G sw Weight

7388-2
ISO Form
JD/JF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d
2d
1
l2
l3
G
40 12 42 58 46 10 M8x1x13.5 3 1.1 22.408.40.12.Z 30494128
40 20 49 72.5 51 10 M16x1x13.5 8 1.4 22.408.40.20.Z 30372364
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

ISO Form
JD/JF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d
1
d
2
l 2
l3
G
40 12 42 58 46 10 M8x1 3 1.1 22.408.40.12.KKB 30565357
40 16 46 72.5 49 10 M12x1 5 1.3 22.408.40.16.KKB 30565359
40 20 49 72.5 51 10 M16x1 8 1.6 22.408.40.20.KKB 30565361
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HPH - High Performance Holder BT MAS
Short heavy duty design, coolant supply as per ISO 7388-2, Form JD/JF, with resealable coolant duct holes
Nominal size

ISO Form
JD/JF
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
l1
d
1
d
2
l2
l3
G
50 12 42 69 46 10 M8x1x13.5 3 3.4 22.408.50.12.Z 30515438
50 20 49 83.5 51 10 M16x1x13.5 8 4 22.408.50.20.Z 30435871
50 32 72 90 61 10 M16x1x13.5 8 4.6 22.408.50.32.Z 30471206
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

Stop Screw HPH for short heavy duty design
Only “wet” design - thus short cantilever length
Dimensions in mm.
Custom designs available on request.
Order designation Order No. G sw For clamping
diameter
d l Weight
[kg]
39
Cutwel Ltd     |     Tel: 01924 869 610     |     Email: sales@cutwel.net     |     Web: www.cutwel.co.uk
l
l1
d d1
l2
d2
12 1 16 40 44 20 0.04 40.456.12.01.Z 30503691
12 1.5 16 40 44 20 0.04 40.456.12.015.Z 30503718
12 2 16 40 44 20 0.04 40.456.12.02.Z 30503725
12 2.5 16 40 44 20 0.04 40.456.12.025.Z 30503728
12 3 16 40 44 29 0.03 40.456.12.03.Z 30251059
12 4 16 40 44 29 0.03 40.456.12.04.Z 30251060
12 5 16 40 44 29 0.03 40.456.12.05.Z 30251061
12 6 16 40 44 36 0.03 40.456.12.06.Z 30251062
12 7 16 40 44 37 0.03 40.456.12.07.Z 30251063
12 8 16 40 44 37 0.02 40.456.12.08.Z 30251064
12 9 16 40 44 37 0.02 40.456.12.09.Z 30251065
12 10 16 40 44 40 0.01 40.456.12.10.Z 30251066
20 3 25 50 54 28 0.1 40.456.20.03.Z 30251067
20 4 25 50 54 28 0.1 40.456.20.04.Z 30251068
20 5 25 50 54 28 0.1 40.456.20.05.Z 30251069
20 6 25 50 54 36 0.1 40.456.20.06.Z 30251070
20 7 25 50 54 38 0.1 40.456.20.07.Z 30251071
20 8 25 50 54 37 0.09 40.456.20.08.Z 30251072
20 9 25 50 54 38 0.09 40.456.20.09.Z 30251073
20 10 25 50 54 40 0.09 40.456.20.10.Z 30251074
20 11 25 50 54 40 0.08 40.456.20.11.Z 30251075
20 12 25 50 54 45 0.08 40.456.20.12.Z 30251076
20 13 25 50 54 45 0.07 40.456.20.13.Z 30251077
20 14 25 50 54 45 0.07 40.456.20.14.Z 30251078
20 15 25 50 54 45 0.06 40.456.20.15.Z 30251079
20 16 25 50 54 48 0.05 40.456.20.16.Z 30251080
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
Reducing Sleeve, coolant sealed
With slits, for fl exible diameter application
Dimensions Order designation Order No.
d d1 d2 l l1 l2 Weight [kg]
Caution: Never clamp without tool - the reducing sleeve will be damaged!
Dimensions in mm.
40
Cutwel Ltd     |     Tel: 01924 869 610     |     Email: sales@cutwel.net     |     Web: www.cutwel.co.uk
l
l1
d d1
l2
d2
25 3 30 56 60 29 0.18 40.456.25.03.Z 30251081
25 4 30 56 60 29 0.18 40.456.25.04.Z 30251082
25 5 30 56 60 29 0.18 40.456.25.05.Z 30251083
25 6 30 56 60 37 0.18 40.456.25.06.Z 30251084
25 7 30 56 60 37 0.18 40.456.25.07.Z 30251085
25 8 30 56 60 37 0.17 40.456.25.08.Z 30251086
25 9 30 56 60 38 0.17 40.456.25.09.Z 30251087
25 10 30 56 60 40 0.16 40.456.25.10.Z 30251088
25 12 30 56 60 46 0.15 40.456.25.12.Z 30251089
25 14 30 56 60 47 0.14 40.456.25.14.Z 30251090
25 16 30 56 60 48 0.13 40.456.25.16.Z 30251091
25 18 30 56 60 48 0.11 40.456.25.18.Z 30251092
25 20 30 56 60 50 0.09 40.456.25.20.Z 30251093
32 6 36 60 64 36 0.31 40.456.32.06.Z 30251094
32 7 36 60 64 37 0.31 40.456.32.07.Z 30251095
32 8 36 60 64 36 0.3 40.456.32.08.Z 30251096
32 9 36 60 64 37 0.3 40.456.32.09.Z 30251097
32 10 36 60 64 40 0.29 40.456.32.10.Z 30251098
32 11 36 60 64 40 0.28 40.456.32.11.Z 30251099
32 12 36 60 64 45 0.28 40.456.32.12.Z 30251100
32 13 36 60 64 45 0.28 40.456.32.13.Z 30251101
32 14 36 60 64 46 0.27 40.456.32.14.Z 30251102
32 15 36 60 64 46 0.26 40.456.32.15.Z 30251103
32 16 36 60 64 48 0.26 40.456.32.16.Z 30251104
32 17 36 60 64 48 0.25 40.456.32.17.Z 30251105
32 18 36 60 64 49 0.24 40.456.32.18.Z 30251106
32 19 36 60 64 49 0.23 40.456.32.19.Z 30251107
32 20 36 60 64 50 0.22 40.456.32.20.Z 30251108
32 22 36 60 64 50 0.19 40.456.32.22.Z 30251109
32 25 36 60 64 56 0.15 40.456.32.25.Z 30251110
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

de
r
Reducing Sleeve, coolant sealed
With slits, for fl exible diameter application
Dimensions Order designation Order No.
d d1 d2 l l1 l2 Weight [kg]
Caution: Never clamp without tool - the reducing sleeve will be damaged!
Dimensions in mm.
41
Cutwel Ltd     |     Tel: 01924 869 610     |     Email: sales@cutwel.net     |     Web: www.cutwel.co.uk
l
l1
d
l2
d1 d2
12 3 16 40 44 29 0.03 40.456.12.03.KKB 30557343
12 4 16 40 44 29 0.03 40.456.12.04.KKB 30557344
12 5 16 40 44 29 0.03 40.456.12.05.KKB 30557345
12 6 16 40 44 36 0.03 40.456.12.06.KKB 30557346
12 8 16 40 44 37 0.02 40.456.12.08.KKB 30557347
20 3 25 50 54 28 0.1 40.456.20.03.KKB 30557348
20 4 25 50 54 28 0.1 40.456.20.04.KKB 30557350
20 5 25 50 54 28 0.1 40.456.20.05.KKB 30557351
20 6 25 50 54 36 0.1 40.456.20.06.KKB 30557352
20 8 25 50 54 37 0.09 40.456.20.08.KKB 30557353
20 10 25 50 54 40 0.09 40.456.20.10.KKB 30557354
20 12 25 50 54 45 0.08 40.456.20.12.KKB 30557355
20 14 25 50 54 45 0.07 40.456.20.14.KKB 30557356
20 16 25 50 54 48 0.05 40.456.20.16.KKB 30557358
32 6 36 60 64 36 0.31 40.456.32.06.KKB 30557359
32 8 36 60 64 36 0.3 40.456.32.08.KKB 30557360
32 10 36 60 64 40 0.29 40.456.32.10.KKB 30557361
32 12 36 60 64 45 0.28 40.456.32.12.KKB 30557362
32 14 36 60 64 46 0.27 40.456.32.14.KKB 30557364
32 16 36 60 64 48 0.26 40.456.32.16.KKB 30557365
32 18 36 60 64 49 0.24 40.456.32.18.KKB 30557366
32 20 36 60 64 50 0.22 40.456.32.20.KKB 30557367
32 25 36 60 64 56 0.15 40.456.32.25.KKB 30557369
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
Reducing Sleeve, KKB
With coolant bores, for fl exible diameter application
Dimensions Order designation Order No.
d d1 d2 l l1 l2 Weight [kg]
Caution: Never clamp without tool - the reducing sleeve will be damaged!
Dimensions in mm.
42
Cutwel Ltd     |     Tel: 01924 869 610     |     Email: sales@cutwel.net     |     Web: www.cutwel.co.uk
h6
3 µm
d
2
d3
l4
l2
l3
G
4.
5°
l1
d
1
12 3 8 150 - - 12 - 0.1 - 40.357.12.03.Z 30344729
12 4 8 150 - - 16 - 0.1 - 40.357.12.04.Z 30344730
12 5 10 150 - - 20 - 0.1 - 40.357.12.05.Z 30344731
12 6 10 150 36 10 26 M5 2.5 0.1 40.357.12.06.Z 30344732
16 3 10 150 - - 12 - 0.2 - 40.357.16.03.Z 30344733
16 4 10 150 - - 16 - 0.2 - 40.357.16.04.Z 30344734
16 5 10 150 - - 20 - 0.2 - 40.357.16.05.Z 30344735
16 6 10 150 36 10 26 M5 2.5 0.2 40.357.16.06.Z 30344736
16 8 12 150 36 10 26 M6  3 0.2 40.357.16.08.Z 30344737
20 3 10 150 - - 12 - 0.3 - 40.357.20.03.Z 30344738
20 4 10 150 - - 16 - 0.3 - 40.357.20.04.Z 30344739
20 5 10 150 - - 20 - 0.3 - 40.357.20.05.Z 30344740
20 6 10 150 36 10 26 M5 2.5 0.3 40.357.20.06.Z 30344741
20 8 12 150 36 10 26 M6  3 0.3 40.357.20.08.Z 30344742
20 10 14 150 42 10 32 M8x1  3 0.3 40.357.20.10.Z 30344743
20 12 16 150 47 10 37 M10x1  5 0.3 40.357.20.12.Z 30344744
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
HP
H
-

Cutwel Ltd     |     Tel: 01924 869 610     |     Email: sales@cutwel.net     |     Web: www.cutwel.co.uk
h6
3 µm
d
2
d3
l4
l2
l3
G
4.
5°
l1
d
1
25 3 10 150 - - 12 - 0.5 - 40.357.25.03.Z 30344745
25 4 10 150 - - 16 - 0.5 - 40.357.25.04.Z 30344746
25 5 15 150 - - 20 - 0.5 - 40.357.25.05.Z 30344747
25 6 20 150 36 10 26 M5 2.5 0.5 40.357.25.06.Z 30344748
25 8 20 150 36 10 26 M6 3 0.5 40.357.25.08.Z 30344749
25 10 20 150 42 10 32 M8x1 3 0.5 40.357.25.10.Z 30344750
25 12 20 150 47 10 37 M10x1 5 0.5 40.357.25.12.Z 30344751
25 14 20 150 47 10 37 M10x1 5 0.4 40.357.25.14.Z 30344752
25 16 22 150 50 10 40 M10x1 5 0.4 40.357.25.16.Z 30344753
32 6 20 150 36 10 26 M5 2.5 0.8 40.357.32.06.Z 30344754
32 8 20 150 36 10 26 M6 3 0.8 40.357.32.08.Z 30344755
32 10 24 150 42 10 32 M8x1 3 0.8 40.357.32.10.Z 30344756
32 12 24 150 47 10 37 M10x1 5 0.8 40.357.32.12.Z 30344757
32 14 27 150 47 10 37 M10x1 5 0.8 40.357.32.14.Z 30344758
32 16 27 150 50 10 40 M10x1 5 0.8 40.357.32.16.Z 30344759
32 18 27 150 50 10 40 M10x1 5 0.7 40.357.32.18.Z 30337832
32 20 27 150 52 10 42 M10x1 5 0.7 40.357.32.20.Z 30337833
STANDARD PROGRAMME | High Performance Holder
Shrink Extension
As flexible adaptation, length adjustment screw (from ø 6mm)
Tool length as per customer request possible

l3
G
d
2
d
3
l1
l4
d
1
3 µm
h6
25000
min
G 2.5
20 12 25 150 46 10 100 M10x1 5 0.5 40.557.20.12.Z 30479021
20 20 31.5 150 51 10 100 M16x1 5 0.6 40.557.20.20.Z 30479022
32 20 31.5 150 51 10 90 M16x1 5 0.7 40.557.32.20.Z 30479024
32 20 31.5 200 51 10 90 M16x1 5 0.8 40.557.32.20.Z/200 30479025
32 0.01 89.220.72 30326003
40 0.01 89.220.73 30326004
50 0.02 89.220.74 30326005
63 0.02 89.220.75 30326006